Complies with Latest Cat6A Standards Supports Class E
Application up to 250 MHz
Physical Structure:
• 24 AWG Solid Bare Copper
• Conductor Conductor Diameter 7 x 0.2 ± 0.005mm
• HDPE Solid Insulation 0.98 ± 0.06mm
• 4 Pair with PVC LSZH Outer Jacket
• Outer Jacket Colour Blue/Yellow/White

RMS)
•Operating Temperature: -20°C to 65°C)
Ordering Information
Structured Cabling System
UTP CAT6 PATCHCORD
Part No Name of item Length (M) Color
34-3551BL Cat6 UTP Patch Cord 0.5 Blue
34-3551YL Cat6 UTP Patch Cord 0.5 Yellow
34-3011BL Cat6 UTP Patch Cord 1 Blue
34-3011YL Cat6 UTP Patch Cord 1 Yellow
34-3021BL Cat6 UTP Patch Cord 2 Blue
34-3021YL Cat6 UTP Patch Cord 2 Yellow
34-3031BL Cat6 UTP Patch Cord 3 Blue
34-3031YL Cat6 UTP Patch Cord 3 Yellow
34-3051BL Cat6 UTP Patch Cord 5 Blue
34-3101BL Cat6 UTP Patch Cord 10 Blue